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Ladies L'Otus !

"

SÉRIE RÉSULTAT

Résultat Brut, 1ère Série Dames, Simple Stroke play, L'Otus 

C LT N AT. P R É N O M  E T  N O M I D X C L U B T 1 TO TA L  

1 Francony Genevieve 11.7 Trousse Chemise 64 64

2 Bernard Monique 17.8 Rochelle Sud 65 65

T3 Vennin Pascale 8.3 Saintes 67 67

T3 Truffaut-Sampietro Danielle 14.2 Saintes 67 67

T5 Urbaniak Cécile 12.1 Saintes 68 68

T5 Maury-Mauriot Annie 21.8 Trousse Chemise 68 68

T7 Chenevier Fabienne 19.6 Rochelle Sud 71 71

T7 Quiniou Yvette 23.8 Rochelle Sud 71 71

T9 Lagarde Pascale 11.6 Trousse Chemise 72 72

T9 Tournemol Noelle 16.7 La Pree La Rochelle 72 72

T11 Causel Danielle 28.2 Ch. Vallade 73 73

T11 Herbet Helene 22.0 Rochelle Sud 73 73

T13 Dumont Martine 16.2 Trousse Chemise 74 74

T13 Lancon Daniele 26.5 Ch. Vallade 74 74

T13 Dupeux Françoise 21.0 Trousse Chemise 74 74

16 Colas Nathalie 23.4 Ch. Vallade 76 76

T17 Brun Claudine 21.9 Trousse Chemise 77 77

T17 Damien Chantal 21.4 La Pree La Rochelle 77 77

T19 Blu Odile 20.0 La Pree La Rochelle 78 78

T19 Marconnet Dominique 24.6 La Pree La Rochelle 78 78

T19 Cantet Dominique 19.2 La Pree La Rochelle 78 78

T19 Tregouet Elisabeth 30.6 Rochefort Ocean 78 78

T19 Nicolas Cecile 29.3 Rochefort Ocean 78 78

24 Tramicheck Hélène 20.6 La Pree La Rochelle 79 79

25 Pinon Christiane 21.8 La Pree La Rochelle 81 81

T26 Daymon Valérie 28.4 Rochelle Sud 82 82

T26 Santamaria Françoise 31.7 Ch. Vallade 82 82

T26 Vernaire Catherine 28.8 Ch. Vallade 82 82

29 Benattar Béatrice 28.4 Rochefort Ocean 83 83

30 Lafoy Claude 25.3 Rochefort Ocean 86 86

T31 Chevoleau Marianne 22.6 La Pree La Rochelle 89 89

T31 Vinceneux Monique 22.7 Trousse Chemise 89 89

T31 Bohelay Marie 37.9 Rochefort Ocean 89 89

34 Rutten Sylvie 30.1 Rochefort Ocean 90 90

T35 Charles Marcelle 24.9 Rochelle Sud 91 91

T35 Mugniery Sylviane 25.3 Saintes 91 91

37 Landre Sylvie 49.2 Rochefort Ocean 100 100

ABJ Mathivet Catherine 37.9 Rochefort Ocean ABJ
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38 joueurs
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Ladies L'Otus !

"

SÉRIE RÉSULTAT

Résultat Net, 1ère Série Dames, Simple Stroke play, L'Otus 

C LT N AT. P R É N O M  E T  N O M I D X C L U B T 1 TO TA L  

1 Bernard Monique 17.8 Rochelle Sud 52 52

T2 Causel Danielle 28.2 Ch. Vallade 53 53

T2 Maury-Mauriot Annie 21.8 Trousse Chemise 53 53

4 Quiniou Yvette 23.8 Rochelle Sud 54 54

5 Lancon Daniele 26.5 Ch. Vallade 55 55

T6 Francony Genevieve 11.7 Trousse Chemise 56 56

T6 Tregouet Elisabeth 30.6 Rochefort Ocean 56 56

T8 Truffaut-Sampietro Danielle 14.2 Saintes 57 57

T8 Herbet Helene 22.0 Rochelle Sud 57 57

T8 Chenevier Fabienne 19.6 Rochelle Sud 57 57

T8 Nicolas Cecile 29.3 Rochefort Ocean 57 57

T12 Colas Nathalie 23.4 Ch. Vallade 59 59

T12 Urbaniak Cécile 12.1 Saintes 59 59

T12 Dupeux Françoise 21.0 Trousse Chemise 59 59

T15 Santamaria Françoise 31.7 Ch. Vallade 60 60

T15 Tournemol Noelle 16.7 La Pree La Rochelle 60 60

T17 Brun Claudine 21.9 Trousse Chemise 61 61

T17 Vennin Pascale 8.3 Saintes 61 61

T17 Marconnet Dominique 24.6 La Pree La Rochelle 61 61

T20 Daymon Valérie 28.4 Rochelle Sud 62 62

T20 Damien Chantal 21.4 La Pree La Rochelle 62 62

T20 Vernaire Catherine 28.8 Ch. Vallade 62 62

T20 Bohelay Marie 37.9 Rochefort Ocean 62 62

T24 Dumont Martine 16.2 Trousse Chemise 63 63

T24 Benattar Béatrice 28.4 Rochefort Ocean 63 63

T26 Blu Odile 20.0 La Pree La Rochelle 64 64

T26 Tramicheck Hélène 20.6 La Pree La Rochelle 64 64

T26 Lagarde Pascale 11.6 Trousse Chemise 64 64

T26 Cantet Dominique 19.2 La Pree La Rochelle 64 64

30 Landre Sylvie 49.2 Rochefort Ocean 65 65

31 Pinon Christiane 21.8 La Pree La Rochelle 66 66

32 Lafoy Claude 25.3 Rochefort Ocean 68 68

33 Rutten Sylvie 30.1 Rochefort Ocean 69 69

T34 Charles Marcelle 24.9 Rochelle Sud 73 73

T34 Chevoleau Marianne 22.6 La Pree La Rochelle 73 73

T34 Vinceneux Monique 22.7 Trousse Chemise 73 73

T34 Mugniery Sylviane 25.3 Saintes 73 73

ABJ Mathivet Catherine 37.9 Rochefort Ocean ABJ
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38 joueurs

Toutes Séries  Résultat NetRésultat Net   
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